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C74aq - Results after qualifications  
Budapest / HUN   Hungarian Modern Pentathlon Association - HMPA   14-

19.05.2014

Youth A World Championships   -   Men Final
Friday, 16th May 2014      Start Time: 20:00

FINAL RESULTS

  Rank  Qual  Group  Name  NOC Code  Fencing  Swimming  Riding  Combined R/S  MP Points  Difference

 1  Q  Qualifications A  VAIVADA Dovidas
M040254  1997-04-27

 LTU  243 (5)
20 V - 10 D

 340 (3)
02:00.60

 0 (0)
00.00

 547 (7)
12:33

 1130  0:00  

 2  Q  Qualifications A  GARZA Andres

M041064  1997-05-14

 MEX  222 (10)

17 V - 13 D

 283 (28)

02:19.11

 0 (0)

00.00

 619 (1)

11:21

 1124  0:06  

 3  Q  Qualifications A  REGOS Gergely
M040930  1996-04-27

 HUN  243 (3)
20 V - 10 D

 325 (12)
02:05.00

 0 (0)
00.00

 554 (6)
12:26

 1122  0:08  

 4  Q  Qualifications A  ESPOSITO Max
M041069  1997-06-16

 AUS  201 (18)
14 V - 16 D

 323 (14)
02:05.69

 0 (0)
00.00

 595 (2)
11:45

 1119  0:11  

 5  Q  Qualifications A  CICINELLI Matteo

M040442  1998-03-12

 ITA  236 (7)

19 V - 11 D

 333 (7)

02:02.63

 0 (0)

00.00

 541 (10)

12:39

 1110  0:20  

 6  Q  Qualifications A  GUSTENAU Gustav

M038864  1997-06-01

 AUT  236 (7)

19 V - 11 D

 333 (7)

02:02.35

 0 (0)

00.00

 538 (12)

12:42

 1107  0:23  

 7  Q  Qualifications A  SHAHIN Ahmed

M040788  1998-01-01

 EGY  257 (1)

22 V - 8 D

 327 (11)

02:04.34

 0 (0)

00.00

 522 (16)

12:58

 1106  0:24  

 8  Q  Qualifications A  GONG Injun
M041425  1996-06-03

 KOR  243 (5)
20 V - 10 D

 291 (26)
02:16.41

 0 (0)
00.00

 571 (3)
12:09

 1105  0:25  

 9  Q  Qualifications B  LIFANOV Alexander

M040502  1996-04-15

 RUS  250 (1)

21 V - 9 D

 326 (8)

02:04.81

 0 (0)

00.00

 550 (11)

12:30

 1126  0:00  

 10  Q  Qualifications B  GRYCZ Marek
M040606  1997-09-15

 CZE  236 (7)
19 V - 11 D

 332 (4)
02:02.81

 0 (0)
00.00

 551 (10)
12:29

 1119  0:07  

 11  Q  Qualifications B  VERA Ricardo
M040364  1996-11-23

 MEX  236 (6)
19 V - 11 D

 327 (7)
02:04.59

 0 (0)
00.00

 551 (10)
12:29

 1114  0:12  

 12  Q  Qualifications B  YOON Soohyuk

M041423  1997-02-14

 KOR  215 (12)

16 V - 14 D

 339 (1)

02:00.37

 0 (0)

00.00

 558 (7)

12:22

 1112  0:14  

 13  Q  Qualifications B  HERNANDEZ Emiliano

M041204  1998-01-27

 MEX  243 (2)

20 V - 10 D

 310 (18)

02:10.16

 0 (0)

00.00

 557 (8)

12:23

 1110  0:16  

 14  Q  Qualifications B  HARNASTAEU Mikita

M040969  1998-04-06

 BLR  243 (4)

20 V - 10 D

 302 (25)

02:12.66

 0 (0)

00.00

 563 (6)

12:17

 1108  0:18  

 15  Q  Qualifications B  BERECZKI Richárd

M040257  1996-01-04

 HUN  236 (8)

19 V - 11 D

 323 (9)

02:05.66

 0 (0)

00.00

 548 (12)

12:32

 1107  0:19  

 16  Q  Qualifications B  COLASANTI Daniele

M040441  1996-07-21

 ITA  215 (11)

16 V - 14 D

 310 (18)

02:10.14

 0 (0)

00.00

 579 (3)

12:01

 1104  0:22  

 17  Q  Qualifications C  CRUZ Luis

M040637  1996-03-24

 MEX  258 (2)

21 V - 7 D

 308 (18)

02:10.81

 0 (0)

00.00

 546 (5)

12:34

 1112  0:00  

 18  Q  Qualifications C  ANDERSON Brendan

M038124  1996-03-04

 USA  258 (1)

21 V - 7 D

 328 (6)

02:04.11

 0 (0)

00.00

 518 (12)

13:02

 1104  0:08  

 19  Q  Qualifications C  SEO Changwan

M041148  1997-03-14

 KOR  226 (7)

17 V - 11 D

 324 (10)

02:05.35

 0 (0)

00.00

 547 (4)

12:33

 1097  0:15  

 20  Q  Qualifications C  RYDVANSKYI Vladyslav
M040293  1996-06-29

 UKR  250 (3)
20 V - 8 D

 335 (3)
02:01.87

 0 (0)
00.00

 510 (14)
13:10

 1095  0:17  

 21  Q  Qualifications C  STEPACHEV Alexandr

M040282  1997-01-24

 RUS  202 (13)

14 V - 14 D

 346 (1)

01:58.27

 0 (0)

00.00

 546 (5)

12:34

 1094  0:18  

 22  Q  Qualifications C  RADZIUK Yaraslau
M040488  1996-02-09

 BLR  242 (6)
19 V - 9 D

 324 (10)
02:05.56

 0 (0)
00.00

 526 (8)
12:54

 1092  0:20  

 23  Q  Qualifications C  GLAVATSKIKH Danila

M040340  1996-03-12

 RUS  250 (3)

20 V - 8 D

 334 (4)

02:02.18

 0 (0)

00.00

 506 (16)

13:14

 1090  0:22  

 24  Q  Qualifications C  LI SHUHUAN
M041046  1996-10-25

 CHN  178 (20)
11 V - 17 D

 312 (15)
02:09.57

 0 (0)
00.00

 599 (1)
11:41

 1089  0:23  

 25  q  Qualifications A  CHOONG Henry
M040381  1997-04-22

 GBR  215 (14)
16 V - 14 D

 353 (1)
01:55.91

 0 (0)
00.00

 536 (13)
12:44

 1104  0:26  

 26  q  Qualifications B  KHAMTSOU Ivan

M040897  1998-01-22

 BLR  208 (13)

15 V - 15 D

 321 (11)

02:06.48

 0 (0)

00.00

 572 (4)

12:08

 1101  0:25  

 27  q  Qualifications B  MICOZZI Gianluca

M040228  1996-08-13

 ITA  243 (2)

20 V - 10 D

 291 (28)

02:16.63

 0 (0)

00.00

 565 (5)

12:15

 1099  0:27  

 28  q  Qualifications B  KUZNETSOV Anton

M040545  1996-12-21

 UKR  222 (10)

17 V - 13 D

 337 (3)

02:01.21

 0 (0)

00.00

 536 (15)

12:44

 1095  0:31  

 29  q  Qualifications B  VLACH Martin
M040603  1997-05-02

 CZE  180 (26)
11 V - 19 D

 309 (20)
02:10.43

 0 (0)
00.00

 599 (1)
11:41

 1088  0:38  

 30  q  Qualifications B  ABDELAZIZ Youssef
M041192  1997-09-20

 EGY  208 (14)
15 V - 15 D

 322 (10)
02:06.60

 0 (0)
00.00

 554 (9)
12:26

 1084  0:42  

 31  q  Qualifications A  OLEKSANDR Tovkai
M041405  2014-01-27

 UKR  215 (14)
16 V - 14 D

 343 (2)
01:59.26

 0 (0)
00.00

 518 (18)
13:02

 1076  0:54  

 32  q  Qualifications C  XU ZHUOCHENG

M041050  1996-12-08

 CHN  226 (7)

17 V - 11 D

 324 (10)

02:05.63

 0 (0)

00.00

 524 (9)

12:56

 1074  0:38  

 33  q  Qualifications C  KIM Sejeong

M041424  1996-05-04

 KOR  226 (7)

17 V - 11 D

 325 (9)

02:05.90

 0 (0)

00.00

 523 (10)

12:57

 1074  0:38  

 34  q  Qualifications C  TOMASCHOF Soma

M040259  1996-01-08

 HUN  218 (10)

16 V - 12 D

 327 (7)

02:04.50

 0 (0)

00.00

 528 (7)

12:52

 1073  0:39  

 35  q  Qualifications B  BARANOV Serge
M040491  1997-09-07

 RUS  159 (30)
8 V - 22 D

 320 (13)
02:06.83

 0 (0)
00.00

 592 (2)
11:48

 1071  0:55  

 Legend:          
 =  Equal sign indicates that two or more pentahletes share the same rank  D  Defeat    DNF  Did Not Finish

 DNS  Did Not Start  El  Elimination  DSQ  Disqualified  MPW R  Modern Pentathlon World Record
 Q  Direct Qualification  q  Indirect Qualification  r    Reserve

 R/S  Running / Shooting   V  Victory   
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  Rank  Qual  Group  Name  NOC Code  Fencing  Swimming  Riding  Combined R/S  MP Points  Difference

 36  q  Qualifications A  KARDOS Bence

M040948  1998-05-22

 HUN  180 (23)

11 V - 19 D

 336 (6)

02:01.47

 0 (0)

00.00

 555 (5)

12:25

 1071  0:59  

 37  r  Qualifications C  MUKHORTOV Ievgenii

M040290  1996-05-18

 UKR  186 (19)

12 V - 16 D

 324 (10)

02:05.65

 0 (0)

00.00

 559 (2)

12:21

 1069  0:43  

 38  r  Qualifications B  DROBOTOV Artem

M040832  1997-06-09

 KAZ  229 (9)

18 V - 12 D

 321 (11)

02:06.43

 0 (0)

00.00

 516 (19)

13:04

 1066  1:00  

 39  r  Qualifications A  CIANELLI Gabriel
M040426  1996-06-09

 FRA  180 (23)
11 V - 19 D

 338 (4)
02:00.66

 0 (0)
00.00

 544 (9)
12:36

 1062  1:08  

 40  r  Qualifications A  RASHAD Sherif
M040787  1998-08-20

 EGY  236 (7)
19 V - 11 D

 325 (12)
02:05.18

 0 (0)
00.00

 501 (19)
13:19

 1062  1:08  

 41  r  Qualifications C  EUDES Baptiste
M040778  1996-02-07

 FRA  202 (15)
14 V - 14 D

 300 (26)
02:13.41

 0 (0)
00.00

 559 (2)
12:21

 1061  0:51  

 42  r  Qualifications A  ECCLESTON W illiam

M040558  1997-08-28

 GBR  180 (26)

11 V - 19 D

 323 (14)

02:05.94

 0 (0)

00.00

 558 (4)

12:22

 1061  1:09  

 43  r  Qualifications B  HOFFMANN Bartosz

M040616  1996-02-28

 POL  194 (21)

13 V - 17 D

 328 (6)

02:04.90

 0 (0)

00.00

 537 (14)

12:43

 1059  1:07  

 44  r  Qualifications A  SASAQUI Gabriel
M039936  1996-07-13

 BRA  208 (17)
15 V - 15 D

 328 (10)
02:04.13

 0 (0)
00.00

 523 (15)
12:57

 1059  1:11  

 45  r  Qualifications A  PESHLEEVSKI Yavor

M040264  1996-06-29

 BUL  201 (18)

14 V - 16 D

 303 (22)

02:12.45

 0 (0)

00.00

 554 (6)

12:26

 1058  1:12  

 46  r  Qualifications C  HAMED Ahmed

M040924  1997-06-01

 EGY  202 (15)

14 V - 14 D

 304 (22)

02:12.13

 0 (0)

00.00

 552 (3)

12:28

 1058  0:54  

 47  r  Qualifications B  TERZIEV Mario

M040581  1997-05-07

 BUL  201 (18)

14 V - 16 D

 311 (15)

02:09.98

 0 (0)

00.00

 544 (13)

12:36

 1056  1:10  

 48  r  Qualifications B  VALIDO Pedro

M040087  1996-02-11

 POR  201 (16)

14 V - 16 D

 308 (21)

02:10.72

 0 (0)

00.00

 544 (13)

12:36

 1053  1:13  

 49  r  Qualifications A  BALTSCHUKAT Gero
M040064  1997-08-18

 GER  243 (3)
20 V - 10 D

 288 (27)
02:17.47

 0 (0)
00.00

 522 (16)
12:58

 1053  1:17  

 50  r  Qualifications B  KOTKOV Pavel

M040834  1996-08-24

 KAZ  243 (5)

20 V - 10 D

 311 (15)

02:09.87

 0 (0)

00.00

 497 (22)

13:23

 1051  1:15  

 51  r  Qualifications A  CASTELO Eduardo
M040572  1997-09-04

 POR  170 (28)
11 V - 19 D

 337 (5)
02:01.22

 0 (0)
00.00

 538 (12)
12:42

 1045  1:25  

 52  r  Qualifications A  SVECHOTA Lukas

M041118  1997-05-06

 CZE  201 (18)

14 V - 16 D

 296 (24)

02:14.76

 0 (0)

00.00

 546 (8)

12:34

 1043  1:27  

 53  r  Qualifications B  AKITOYE Justin

M040531  1998-11-06

 GER  208 (15)

15 V - 15 D

 307 (22)

02:11.25

 0 (0)

00.00

 528 (17)

12:52

 1043  1:23  

 54  r  Qualifications C  BISTROVS Nikita

M040232  1996-02-27

 LAT  250 (3)

20 V - 8 D

 323 (14)

02:05.88

 0 (0)

00.00

 469 (20)

13:51

 1042  1:10  

 55  r  Qualifications C  LOPES Daniel

M040383  1996-05-17

 POR  202 (12)

14 V - 14 D

 333 (5)

02:02.48

 0 (0)

00.00

 503 (17)

13:17

 1038  1:14  

 56  r  Qualifications A  NURAKHAN Mukhammedali
M040889  1998-06-13

 KAZ  250 (2)
21 V - 9 D

 296 (24)
02:14.88

 0 (0)
00.00

 489 (22)
13:31

 1035  1:35  

 57  r  Qualifications B  BARBOSA Victor

M040649  1997-06-01

 BRA  187 (25)

12 V - 18 D

 299 (26)

02:13.95

 0 (0)

00.00

 548 (12)

12:32

 1034  1:32  

 58  r  Qualifications C  KOLEV Denis
M040239  1996-03-24

 BUL  202 (13)
14 V - 14 D

 311 (16)
02:09.93

 0 (0)
00.00

 518 (12)
13:02

 1031  1:21  

 59  r  Qualifications A  KOTENKO Semen

M040406  1996-05-06

 KAZ  215 (12)

16 V - 14 D

 272 (29)

02:22.85

 0 (0)

00.00

 540 (11)

12:40

 1027  1:43  

 60  r  Qualifications B  GISPERT Joan

M040520  1997-04-26

 ESP  201 (18)

14 V - 16 D

 329 (5)

02:03.91

 0 (0)

00.00

 497 (22)

13:23

 1027  1:39  

 61  r  Qualifications B  LAW RYNOW ICZ Daniel

M040959  1997-09-30

 POL  194 (20)

13 V - 17 D

 311 (15)

02:09.96

 0 (0)

00.00

 516 (19)

13:04

 1021  1:45  

 62  r  Qualifications B  FELIX Samuel

M040630  1999-03-13

 USA  194 (21)

13 V - 17 D

 295 (27)

02:15.19

 0 (0)

00.00

 528 (17)

12:52

 1017  1:49  

 63  r  Qualifications B  CHEN SHIXING
M041045  1996-01-09

 CHN  187 (24)
12 V - 18 D

 338 (2)
02:00.89

 0 (0)
00.00

 492 (23)
13:28

 1017  1:49  

 64  r  Qualifications A  POLASKI Maximilian

M040427  1997-07-14

 GER  194 (21)

13 V - 17 D

 302 (23)

02:12.83

 0 (0)

00.00

 519 (17)

13:01

 1015  1:55  

 65  r  Qualifications C  KHRIPCHENKO Radion
M040663  1998-04-18

 KGZ  218 (11)
16 V - 12 D

 281 (27)
02:19.74

 0 (0)
00.00

 516 (13)
13:04

 1015  1:37  

 66  r  Qualifications A  ALADAG Cig

M040869  1998-03-21

 TUR  177 (27)

12 V - 18 D

 307 (20)

02:11.60

 0 (0)

00.00

 527 (14)

12:53

 1011  1:59  

 67  r  Qualifications B  BLANCO Raul

M040272  1996-08-13

 ESP  166 (29)

9 V - 21 D

 320 (13)

02:06.85

 0 (0)

00.00

 521 (18)

12:59

 1007  1:59  

 68  r  Qualifications C  VASILEIOU Aggelos

M040940  1997-08-05

 GRE  154 (25)

8 V - 20 D

 344 (2)

01:58.69

 0 (0)

00.00

 508 (15)

13:12

 1006  1:46  

 69  r  Qualifications A  MIHALEV Todor

M040990  1997-04-27

 BUL  208 (16)

15 V - 15 D

 306 (21)

02:11.59

 0 (0)

00.00

 492 (21)

13:28

 1006  2:04  

 70  r  Qualifications C  SOSNOVSKIJ Vladislovas
M040462  1998-02-18

 LTU  202 (17)
14 V - 14 D

 327 (7)
02:04.38

 0 (0)
00.00

 475 (19)
13:45

 1004  1:48  

 Legend:          

 =  Equal sign indicates that two or more pentahletes share the same rank  D  Defeat    DNF  Did Not Finish

 DNS  Did Not Start  El  Elimination  DSQ  Disqualified  MPW R  Modern Pentathlon World Record
 Q  Direct Qualification  q  Indirect Qualification  r    Reserve

 R/S  Running / Shooting   V  Victory   
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  Rank  Qual  Group  Name  NOC Code  Fencing  Swimming  Riding  Combined R/S  MP Points  Difference

 71  r  Qualifications C  GUDLEVICIUS Gytis

M040942  1999-01-09

 LTU  186 (18)

12 V - 16 D

 309 (17)

02:10.49

 0 (0)

00.00

 508 (15)

13:12

 1003  1:49  

 72  r  Qualifications A  HERCIK Vojtech
M040601  1997-11-09

 CZE  222 (11)
17 V - 13 D

 311 (18)
02:09.88

 0 (0)
00.00

 466 (24)
13:54

 999  2:11  

 73  r  Qualifications C  AROL Yauheni

M041353  1998-05-15

 BLR  168 (23)

11 V - 17 D

 308 (18)

02:10.67

 0 (0)

00.00

 522 (11)

12:58

 998  1:54  

 74  r  Qualifications B  LUKJANOV STANISLAV 

M041387  1997-05-05

 LTU  180 (27)

11 V - 19 D

 286 (29)

02:18.60

 0 (0)

00.00

 531 (16)

12:49

 997  2:09  

 75  r  Qualifications B  ACIKGOZ Semih

M040986  1996-01-12

 TUR  180 (28)

11 V - 19 D

 304 (24)

02:08.84

 0 (0)

00.00

 510 (20)

13:10

 994  2:12  

 76  r  Qualifications C  RIBUSTINI Gabriele

M040223  1997-05-13

 ITA  146 (27)

7 V - 21 D

 302 (25)

02:12.72

 0 (0)

00.00

 529 (6)

12:51

 977  2:15  

 77  r  Qualifications C  GEBAUER Henry
M040085  1997-12-26

 GER  146 (26)
7 V - 21 D

 305 (21)
02:11.90

 0 (0)
00.00

 516 (13)
13:04

 967  2:25  

 78  r  Qualifications B  SAMSONOV Valentin

M040945  1999-02-14

 MDA  194 (21)

13 V - 17 D

 306 (23)

02:11.55

 0 (0)

00.00

 466 (24)

13:54

 966  2:40  

 79  r  Qualifications A  GIZA MICHAL

M041421  1997-03-24

 POL  145 (31)

6 V - 24 D

 310 (19)

02:10.00

 0 (0)

00.00

 495 (20)

13:25

 950  3:00  

 80  r  Qualifications A  MILLETT Seamus

M041077  1999-04-11

 USA  180 (23)

11 V - 19 D

 228 (31)

02:37.53

 0 (0)

00.00

 519 (17)

13:01

 927  3:23  

 81  r  Qualifications B  TANDASHVILI Giorgi

M040585  1997-01-06

 GEO  138 (31)

5 V - 25 D

 283 (30)

02:19.27

 0 (0)

00.00

 504 (21)

13:16

 925  3:21  

 82  r  Qualifications C  ERSKINE Paddy

M040796  1997-02-25

 IRL  162 (24)

9 V - 19 D

 267 (29)

02:24.59

 0 (0)

00.00

 496 (18)

13:24

 925  3:07  

 83  r  Qualifications C  STEINBOCK Daniel

M039806  1996-02-11

 SWE  170 (21)

10 V - 18 D

 304 (22)

02:12.28

 0 (0)

00.00

 449 (22)

14:11

 923  3:09  

 84  r  Qualifications A  COLLINS Mark

M040795  1998-04-01

 IRL  180 (22)

11 V - 19 D

 252 (30)

02:29.60

 0 (0)

00.00

 483 (23)

13:37

 915  3:35  

 85  r  Qualifications A  LIN Ching-hung

M041416  1997-11-10

 TPE  166 (29)

9 V - 21 D

 329 (9)

02:03.66

 0 (0)

00.00

 419 (25)

14:41

 914  3:36  

 86  r  Qualifications C  IVO Filipi
M040204  1997-09-11

 ARG  138 (29)
6 V - 22 D

 303 (24)
02:12.49

 0 (0)
00.00

 460 (21)
14:00

 901  3:31  

 87  r  Qualifications A  SHERESTON Luke

M041100  1997-06-16

 USA  145 (30)

6 V - 24 D

 314 (16)

02:08.96

 0 (0)

00.00

 382 (26)

15:18

 841  4:49  

 88  r  Qualifications B  W ANG Chung-lung

M041415  1996-02-21

 TPE  201 (16)

14 V - 16 D

 188 (31)

02:50.94

 0 (0)

00.00

 434 (25)

14:26

 823  5:03  

 89  r  Qualifications C  LAI W en-yu

M041414  1998-02-17

 TPE  170 (22)

10 V - 18 D

 275 (28)

02:21.97

 0 (0)

00.00

 341 (23)

15:59

 786  5:26  

 90  r  Qualifications C  CHIEASCO Alexandr

M041404  1999-04-04

 MDA  138 (28)

6 V - 22 D

 266 (30)

02:24.78

 0 (0)

00.00

 308 (24)

16:32

 712  6:40  

 91    Qualifications A  JARASHNELI Giorgi
M040583  1996-01-01

 GEO  215 (12)
16 V - 14 D

 313 (17)
02:09.26

 0 (0)
00.00

 DNF  528  10:02  

 92    Qualifications C  MILLER Josh

M040812  1998-06-26

 GBR  DNF  307 (20)

02:11.24

 0 (0)

00.00

 DNF  307  13:25  

 Legend:          

 =  Equal sign indicates that two or more pentahletes share the same rank  D  Defeat    DNF  Did Not Finish

 DNS  Did Not Start  El  Elimination  DSQ  Disqualified  MPW R  Modern Pentathlon World Record

 Q  Direct Qualification  q  Indirect Qualification  r    Reserve

 R/S  Running / Shooting   V  Victory   


